
OSYC Abbreviated End of Year Schedule
			 
	 Sun.   Dec 22 : 			  CANCELED  9 am Meditat ion
	 Mon.  Dec 23 : 	 		  11  am Iyengar Basics & Beyond 
						      12 :30 am Gentle Yoga   
	 Tues .  Dec 24 : 	  	 9 am Iyengar Intermediate
				     		  10 :30 am Yoga Therapeut ics
	 Wed  Dec 25 :   		  CLOSED for CHRISTMAS
	 Thur Dec 26:   		  11  am Iyengar Basics & Beyond  
	 Fr i     Dec 27 :   		  10 am Stretch & Strengthening
	 Sat    Dec 28:   		  9 am Iyengar Yoga
	 Sun  Dec 29:   		  CANCELED 9 am Meditat ion  
	 Mon  Dec 30:   		  11  am Iyengar Basics & Beyond
						      CANCELED 12 :30 am Gentle Yoga
						      6 pm  WINTER SOUND BATH 
	 Tues Dec 31 : 	 		  CANCELED Al l Classes 		
	 Wed  Jan 1 :   			   CLOSED FOR NEW YEAR’S DAY
	 Thur Jan 2 :   			   CANCELED 11  am Iyengar Basics & Beyond
	 Fr i     Jan 3 :   			   10 am Stretch & Strengthening
	 Sat .   Jan 4 : 			   9 am Iyengar Yoga 

	 As of Jan. 5th our regular schedule resumes 
					     go to our www.openspacesyoga.com 	  

Happy Holidays 


